M No. 107-POWER OF ATTORNEY TO SELL	REAL ESTATE.	20 RCVD	1500 HEADOR
ASPEN #01039230			Vol. <u>M.7.</u> Payr_
SI STNOW ALL MEN BY T	HESE PRESENTS,	That I, Fred Tenb	rink
			tuted and appointed, and by these presents
y true and lawful attorney for ny party or parties at such pric escribed real property situate, ) regon	me and in my name, te or prices and upon s lying and being in the nd more particularly o	county ofKlama described, as follows,	em meet, all or any portion of the following th in the state of to-wit:
Lot 574, Block 115, MIL State of Oregon.	LLS ADDITION TO T	HE CITY OF KLAMA	TH FALLS, in the County of Klamat
CODE 1 MAP 3809-33AC Ta	ax Lot 18400		
with all the privileges and appurte	nances thereunto belongin	d or in anywise appertain the same with or	ining, and for me and in my name to make out, without covenants of seisin, freedom from encum-
ally present, with full power of su ney's substitute or substitutes shal In construing this instrumen	I lawfully do or cause to at and where the context	a a tu ulatua at th	to do and parlorm all and every act and thing what- tents and purposes as I might or could do il person- nlirming all that my said attorney or my said attor- tese presents. includes the plural.
Ally present, with full pawer of su ney's substitute or substitutes shal In construing this instrumen Dated All All All All All All All All All Al	1 lawfully do or cause to 1 lawfully do or cause to 1 and where the context 19	be done by virtue of f so requires, the singular	nliming all that my said attorney of my suid attorney rese presents. includes the plural.
Ally present, with full pawer of su ney's substitute or substitutes shal In construing this instrumen Dated All All All All All All All All All Al	T lawfully do or cause to the and where the context , 19 Kansas TE OF DIXECTA, Con This instrument was	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unity of	nliming all that my said attorney of my suid attorney rese presents. includes the plural.
Ally present, with full pawer of su ney's substitute or substitutes shal In construing this instrumen Dated All All All All All All All All All Al	1 lawfully do or cause to 1 lawfully do or cause to 1 and where the context 19	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unity of	ntirming all that my said attorney of my suid attorney rese presents. includes the plural.
Ally present, with full pawer of su ney's substitute or substitutes shal In construing this instrumen Dated All All All All All All All All All Al	T lawfully do or cause to it and where the context , 19 TE OF KANSAS AN, Con This instrument was ROC STACIA. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Standard acknowledged before 221	nliming all that my said attorney of my suid a
Illy present, with full power of the substitute of shall nev's substitute of substitute shall in construing this instrument of the substitute shall be shall	This instrument was STACIA. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA MY APPT EXP Social	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Standard acknowledged before 221	ntirming all that my said attorney of my said
Ally present, with full pawer of su ney's substitute or substitutes shal In construing this instrumen Dated All All All All All All All All All Al	This instrument was STACIA. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA MY APPT EXP Social	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Standard acknowledged before 221	ntirming all that my said attorney of my said attorney includes the plural. (Notary Public for Ocean STATE OF OREGON, L certify that the within instru
Illy present, with full power of the substitute of shall nev's substitute of substitute shall in construing this instrument of the substitute shall be shall	This instrument was STACIA. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA MY APPT EXP Social	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Standard acknowledged before 221	ntiming all that my said attorney of my said attorney includes the plural. (Notary Public for Ocean STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ing t was received for record on the
Illy present, with full power of the substitute of shall nev's substitute of substitute shall in construing this instrument of the substitute shall be shall	This instrument was STACIA. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA MY APPT EXP Social	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Standard acknowledged before 221	Includes the plural. includes the plural. Notary Public for Occession Notary Public for Occession Kansa STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 29th day of June 19.93. at 10:20. o'clockA M., and recorde
POWER OF ATT	This instrument was STACIA. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA MY APPT EXP Social	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Standard acknowledged before 221	Includes the plural. () () () () () () () () () () () () () (
POWER OF ATT	This instrument was STACIA. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA MY APPT EXP Social	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Sachard befor 2210 S My commission S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Includes the plural. includes the plural. includes the plural. includes the plural. includes the plural. State of the plural. Notary Public for Coreson Notary Public for Coreson Kansa STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the .29th day of June, 19.93. at .10:20o'clockA M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M93 of page .15430or as document/fee/file instrument/microfilm No. 63815
POWER OF ATT	Tiawlally do or cause to the and where the context , 19 TE OF CHARGENT, Cont This instrument was STACI A. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA MY APPT EXP S	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Salar acknowledged befor 221.0 K S My commissi	Includes the plural. Includes the plural.
POWER OF ATTO	T iswially do or cause to it and where the context , 19 TE OF CHARGENA, Con This instrument was 20 C STACI A. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA WY APPT EXP CON ORNEY	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Sachard befor 2210 S My commission S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Includes the plural. () () () () () () () () () () () () () (
POWER OF ATTO	T iswially do or cause to it and where the context , 19 TE OF OKNESSAN, Con This instrument was STACI A. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA WY APPT EXP CON ORNEY	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Sachard befor 2210 S My commission S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Includes the plural. (Control of the control of the sale and the plural. (Control of the plural.) (Control of the plura
POWER OF ATTO	Tiawlally do or cause to the and where the context 19 TE OF OKNESSAN, Cont This instrument was STACI A. BRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSA MY APPT EXP Soc ORNEY	be done by virtue of the so requires, the singular unty of Sachard befor 2210 S My commission S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Includes the plural. () () () () () () () () () () () () () (